
TUITION

PRIMARY
SCHOOL

SECONDARY
SCHOOL

FEES

AGE GROUP ANNUAL TERMLY FEE (X3)

Nursery
Reception
Year 1
Year 2
Year 3
Year 4
Year 5
Year 6
Year 7
Year 8
Year 9
Year 10
Year 11
Year 12
Year 13

€ 11,950
€ 11,950
€ 13,950
€ 13,950
€ 15,950
€ 15,950
€ 16,950
€ 16,950

€ 3,983
€ 3,983
€ 4,650
€ 4,650
€ 5,317
€ 5,317
€ 5,650
€ 5,650

€ 17,950
€ 17,950
€ 17,950
€ 19,950
€ 19,950
€ 21,950
€ 21,950

€ 5,983
€ 5,983
€ 5,983
€ 6,650
€ 6,650
€ 7,317
€ 7,317

To maintain the highest standards in our learning environment, a few additional fees support long-term development, 
secure enrolment, and provide optional services to enhance the overall experience..

Our tuition reflects the quality of our teaching, the strength of our pastoral care, and the richness of 
opportunities available to every child. It supports a learning environment built to inspire, challenge, and 

prepare students for academic success and life beyond the classroom.

Uniforms
School Trips
Transport
BYOD (Y7 and above)
Co-Curricular Activities (external provider)

Exams (Year 2025-26)
School Books
Curriculum Trips Included
Co-Curricular Trips

INCLUDED OTHER COSTS

Application Fee (Non-refundable) **
Enrolment Fee until 1st of August (1 off) ***
Food Service (x3. Charged on 1st day of each Term)
Re-enrolment (applied to next years tuition)

€250
€600
€500
€2,000

* Current students, charged every March, to secure child’s place for the upcoming school year. 

The amount will be deducted from the tuition for the following year. Non-refundable)

** Application fee to start the Admissions Process. Non refundable.

*** Enrolment fee. New students only. 1st of August onward - Registration Fee €4,750

admission@the-lisboan.school

+351 910 114 631


