

Our tuition reflects the quality of our teaching, the strength of our pastoral care, and the richness of opportunities available to every child. It supports a learning environment built to inspire, challenge, and prepare students for academic success and life beyond the classroom.

TUITION

PRIMARY SCHOOL

SECONDARY SCHOOL

AGE GROUP	ANNUAL	TERMLY FEE (X3)
Nursery	€ 11,950	€ 3,983
Reception	€ 11,950	€ 3,983
Year 1	€ 13,950	€ 4,650
Year 2	€ 13,950	€ 4,650
Year 3	€ 15,950	€ 5,31 <i>7</i>
Year 4	€ 15,950	€ 5,31 <i>7</i>
Year 5	€ 16,950	€ 5,650
Year 6	€ 16,950	€ 5,650
Year 7	€ 1 <i>7</i> ,950	€ 5,983
Year 8	€ 1 <i>7</i> ,950	€ 5,983
Year 9	€ 1 <i>7</i> ,950	€ 5,983
Year 10	€ 19,950	€ 6,650
Year 11	€ 19,950	€ 6,650
Year 12	€ 21,950	€ 7,317
Year 13	€ 21,950	€ 7,317

FEES

To maintain the highest standards in our learning environment, a few additional fees support long-term development, secure enrolment, and provide optional services to enhance the overall experience..

Application Fee (Non-refundable) * *	€250
Enrolment Fee until 1st of August (1 off) ***	€600
Food Service (x3. Charged on 1st day of each Term)	€500
Re-enrolment (applied to next years tuition)	€2,000

INCLUDED

Exams (Year 2025-26) School Books Curriculum Trips Included Co-Curricular Trips

OTHER COSTS

Uniforms
School Trips
Transport
BYOD (Y7 and above)
Co-Curricular Activities (external provider)

The amount will be deducted from the tuition for the following year. Non-refundable)

+351 910 114 631
admission@the-lisboan.school

^{*} Current students, charged every March, to secure child's place for the upcoming school year.

^{**} Application fee to start the Admissions Process. Non refundable.

^{***} Enrolment fee. New students only. 1st of August onward - Registration Fee €4,750